
CUSD No. 5, McLean and Woodford Counties, Illinois

Payroll Fund Totals Fiscal Year:   2024-2025

Pay Cycle: Pay Period: Start Date: End Date: Pay Date:

28Certified - Semi 08/01/2025 08/15/2025 08/29/2025

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  28

3,035,614.1310 0.00 157,412.18 3,592,356.31399,330.00

0.0050 41,683.54 0.00 41,683.540.00

$3,035,614.13Period Total: $41,683.54 $157,412.18 $3,634,039.85$399,330.00

End of Report

$3,035,614.13Grand Totals: $41,683.54 $157,412.18 $3,634,039.85$399,330.00
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CUSD No. 5, McLean and Woodford Counties, Illinois

Payroll Fund Totals Fiscal Year:   2025-2026

Pay Cycle: Pay Period: Start Date: End Date: Pay Date:

4Certified - Semi 08/01/2025 08/15/2025 08/29/2025

4.1Certified - Semi 08/01/2025 08/15/2025 08/29/2025

5Certified - Semi 08/16/2025 08/31/2025 09/15/2025

5.1Certified - Semi 08/16/2025 08/31/2025 09/15/2025

5.2Certified - Semi 08/16/2025 08/31/2025 09/15/2025

4Classified - Semi 08/01/2025 08/15/2025 08/29/2025

4.1Classified - Semi 08/01/2025 08/15/2025 08/29/2025

4.2Classified - Semi 08/01/2025 08/15/2025 08/29/2025

5Classified - Semi 08/16/2025 08/31/2025 09/15/2025

5.1Classified - Semi 08/16/2025 08/31/2025 09/15/2025

5.2Classified - Semi 08/16/2025 08/31/2025 09/16/2025

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  4

422,268.0310 0.00 45,312.61 517,356.1449,775.50

0.0050 5,997.76 0.00 5,997.760.00

5,643.1180 0.00 600.66 6,951.27707.50

$427,911.14Period Total: $5,997.76 $45,913.27 $530,305.17$50,483.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  5

3,636,572.5010 0.00 244,095.09 4,360,315.59479,648.00

0.0050 50,407.00 0.00 50,407.000.00

4,439.1780 0.00 528.17 5,674.84707.50

$3,641,011.67Period Total: $50,407.00 $244,623.26 $4,416,397.43$480,355.50

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  4

952,747.2710 0.00 2,393.75 1,225,397.69270,256.67

309,213.3720 0.00 1,013.95 357,242.1547,014.83

9,058.4740 0.00 0.00 11,473.472,415.00

0.0050 93,478.40 0.00 93,478.400.00

0.0051 0.00 91,535.09 91,535.090.00

11,383.3480 0.00 550.52 13,920.861,987.00

$1,282,402.45Period Total: $93,478.40 $95,493.31 $1,793,047.66$321,673.50

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  5

1,015,674.3210 0.00 2,393.75 1,292,477.07274,409.00

302,206.5520 0.00 1,025.73 352,514.7849,282.50

9,721.2840 0.00 0.00 12,136.282,415.00

0.0050 97,628.37 0.00 97,628.370.00

0.0051 0.00 93,065.90 93,065.900.00

11,383.3480 0.00 550.52 13,920.861,987.00

$1,338,985.49Period Total: $97,628.37 $97,035.90 $1,861,743.26$328,093.50

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  5.1

34,877.5010 0.00 288.52 35,971.02805.00

0.0050 505.04 0.00 505.040.00

$34,877.50Period Total: $505.04 $288.52 $36,476.06$805.00
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8,241.7510 0.00 0.00 8,241.750.00

0.0050 630.44 0.00 630.440.00

$8,241.75Period Total: $630.44 $0.00 $8,872.19$0.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  4.1

47,000.0010 0.00 0.00 47,000.000.00

$47,000.00Period Total: $0.00 $0.00 $47,000.00$0.00

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  4.1

968.0010 0.00 0.00 968.000.00

0.0050 74.04 0.00 74.040.00

0.0051 0.00 12.80 12.800.00

$968.00Period Total: $74.04 $12.80 $1,054.84$0.00

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  4.2

7,902.5010 0.00 0.00 7,902.500.00

792.0020 0.00 0.00 792.000.00

0.0050 665.09 0.00 665.090.00

0.0051 0.00 139.08 139.080.00

$8,694.50Period Total: $665.09 $139.08 $9,498.67$0.00

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  5.1

2,401.5420 0.00 0.00 2,804.04402.50

0.0050 146.78 0.00 146.780.00

0.0051 0.00 174.59 174.590.00

$2,401.54Period Total: $146.78 $174.59 $3,125.41$402.50

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  5.2

1,149.5010 0.00 0.00 1,149.500.00

0.0050 87.94 0.00 87.940.00

$1,149.50Period Total: $87.94 $0.00 $1,237.44$0.00

End of Report

$6,793,643.54Grand Totals: $249,620.86 $483,680.73 $8,708,758.13$1,181,813.00
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